Graintees

| Jarman
do
do
do
do

do

&o !

&c

Index to Deed% EtC., Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a

GCIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFG

H

GIVEN NAMES

| 11K L
-

;Hiletus M
‘Melitus M
MM
 Lizzie A
¥ M

MM

M N O

N

i

T

GIVHN NAMES

PORSTUVWXVYZ

i

i
il
T

Grantors  Pook

R - 48

Bear John H & as Tr &c¢ 20

Taliaferro EL &e 25

nHarnsberger Henry & wife27

i

;iHarrison J H & wife 29

‘Drummond J H & Co 38

_Elkton Improvement Co 39
. The

B &S

i
i

|

Grantees.

e |t L et
265 | B & S %Dec 7 1881
507 1 B&s fnec 16 1884 |
11 B&s  un 51885
288 | B&S  Sep 20 1886
529 Dof Tr Nov 11 1890

86 Dec 2 1890



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. )
S Grantees ADCD EFG H RN o PORSTUVWE Y2z Grantors  Book | Page | Kindof Recordation
E Jerman MM Te | Leap Jno H 239 452 | D of Tr |Feb 16 1891
do MM Teliaferro E L f 40 {161 | B & S Apr 7 1891
do MM Elkton Improvement Co !40 162 | B & S Apr 7 1891
do MM Harrisonburg Lend & |41 491 | B & S | Sep 21 1891
Improvement Co ;i
do . Lizzie A (Mrs)  Elkton Improvement gge 42, 17| B&S Oct 3 1891
| 3 i
do MM _Elkton Improvement Co |45 122 | B &S  Mar 9 1892
do ‘MM  Flkton Improvement Co 43 125 | B &S  Mar 9 1892
do ; MM ' Conred Ed S8 Spl Comr E45 1200 B%S  Mapr 23 18925
do MM Tr  Collier Wesley 44 520 | D of Tr Oct 25 1892 |
do i MM Tr ;Narshall R F f46 523 | D of Tr éJun 19 1893 |
do &e MM & Elkton Improvement Co ‘ 48 128 ?Agreementg Jan 18 1894
@ %M M Tr iGentry HBG ke 53 . 44 D of Tr §Sep 16 18952
. do ) &e % MM ;Elkton Improvement Co 355,?120 B &g §0ct 8 1895 |
. do | MM Tr Huf fman Mariette &e 55 5633 1 D ofTr ;Feb 9 1897
. do MM Tr ;Powell LL 56 | 243 | D of Tr | Apr 14 1897 |
do MM Sipe George E & wife 57 | 380 B &S :Dec 6 1897
do &e MM Cemetery Tr Elkton Improvement C;' 58 550 B & S | Jun 30 1898
‘ : c
do MM Aoree LC & as Tr & (62 300 B &S  Dec 18 1899
do s Heard J T 68 516 B &S  Oct 14 1902
do MM  Heard J T &e ;68; 517 ; B &S  Oct 14 1902




10

Grantees

Jarmen
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do .,
do
do
“do
do
do
do
do
do
do

&e

&c

&c
&e

Index to Deeds, Etc,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEYGH

GIVEN NAMES
1 J KL MNO

‘MM

|

MM

MM

b

MM

MM

!

‘MM

MM

Miletus M

"Miletus M

MM

MM

1

| Miletus M

MM

MM

‘MM

MM

'M M

MM

MM

MM
MM

Tr
Tr
Tr
Tr
Tr

Ch Tr
Ch Tr

5 3

Tr

GIVEKN NAMKS

PQRSTUVWNXYZ

T Miller

Tr

' Grantors

Harris John T Spl Comr
Miller Iizzie B

Eppard John A

Hmnmer Mary Lee & husb
Stonewall Dist Sch Trs
Flick Betsy J & husb
Coffman R A

'Harris John T Spl Comr

Cover J R & wife

fJames Carrle E & husb
&Lindamood LO& Cora B
“Gibson Lillie & husb
Walter Rosa &e
;Pritchett leura L &c
?Frey Elizebeth F
;Viands Clinton M &e
gJones Wade

:Snapp Irene & husband
Baugher C W & wife

Elkton Improvement Co
. The

James Carrie E &e

Zetty Rebecca C  &c

2 8 8 8

‘.Book%

70 |
n
72
72

73
73

Grantees.
Puge | piranent
; i
499 B &S
%100 B&S
% 69 D of Tr
234 D of Tr
2389 gAgreement
587 . D of Tr
411 " Dof Tr
256 " Bas
454 B&s
463 B & S
46¢ Bgs
j 93 B & S
199 D of Tr
234 é B&S
260 B&S
592 D of Tr
5155 D of Tr
2291 D of Tr
479 | D of Tr
f485 B &S
494 Be&s
57 | B&sS

iJul
iOct
£F‘eb
;Mar
;Oct
Dec

Mar

?Aug'

fSep
%Feb
éFeb
Apr
'Apr
ay
May
May
éJun
;Mar
;Sep
Sep
Sep

: May

Date of
Recordation

22
kel
15
17
17
15
30
3
28
19
19
4
25
S
12
10
6
20
9
10
12
4

1903
1903 |
1904
1904
1904
1904
1906
1905
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1907
1907
1908
1908
1908
1908
1909



