

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Jarman		M M	Tr	Leap Jno H	39	452	D of Tr	Feb 16 1891
do		M M		Taliaferro E L	40	161	B & S	Apr 7 1891
do		M M		Elkton Improvement Co	40	162	B & S	Apr 7 1891
do		M M		Harrisonburg Land & Improvement Co	41	491	B & S	Sep 21 1891
do		Lizzie A (Mrs)		Elkton Improvement Co The	42	17	B & S	Oct 3 1891
do		M M		Elkton Improvement Co	43	122	B & S	Mar 9 1892
do		M M		Elkton Improvement Co	43	123	B & S	Mar 9 1892
do		M M		Conrad Ed S Spl Comr	43	200	B & S	Mar 23 1892
do		M M	Tr	Collier Wesley	44	520	D of Tr	Oct 25 1892
do		M M	Tr	Marshall R F	46	523	D of Tr	Jun 19 1893
do	&c	M M		& Elkton Improvement Co	48	128	Agreement	Jan 18 1894
do		M M	Tr	Gentry H B C &c	53	44	D of Tr	Sep 16 1895
do	&c	M M		Elkton Improvement Co	53	120	B & S	Oct 8 1895
do		M M	Tr	Huffman Marietta &c	55	533	D of Tr	Feb 9 1897
do		M M	Tr	Powell L L	56	243	D of Tr	Apr 14 1897
do		M M		Sipe George E & wife	57	380	B & S	Dec 6 1897
do	&c	M M Cemetery	Tr	Elkton Improvement Co &c	58	550	B & S	Jun 30 1898
do		M M		Acree L C & as Tr &c	62	300	B & S	Dec 18 1899
do		M M		Heard J T	68	516	B & S	Oct 14 1902
do		M M		Heard J T &c	68	517	B & S	Oct 14 1902

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees		GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Jarman	&c		M M		Harris John T Spl Comr	70	499	B & S	Jul 22 1903
do			M M		Miller Lizzie B	71	100	B & S	Oct 3 1903
do			M M	Tr	Eppard John A	72	69	D of Tr	Feb 15 1904
do			M M	Tr	Hammer Mary Lee & husb	72	234	D of Tr	Mar 17 1904
do	&c		M M	Tr	Stonewall Dist Sch Trs	73	389	Agreement	Oct 17 1904
do			M M	Tr	Flick Betsy J & husb	73	587	D of Tr	Dec 15 1904
do			M M	Tr	Coffman R A	74	411	D of Tr	Mar 30 1905
do			Miletus M		James Carrie E &c	75	256	B & S	Aug 3 1905
do			Miletus M		Harris John T Spl Comr	75	454	B & S	Sep 28 1905
do	&c		M M	Ch Tr	Zetty Rebecca C &c	76	463	B & S	Feb 19 1906
do	&c		M M	Ch Tr	Cover J R & wife	76	464	B & S	Feb 19 1906
do			Miletus M		James Carrie E & husb	77	93	B & S	Apr 4 1906
do				T Miller Tr	Lindamood L O & Cora B	77	199	D of Tr	Apr 25 1906
do			M M		Gibson Lillie & husb	77	234	B & S	May 3 1906
do			M M		Walter Rosa &c	77	260	B & S	May 12 1906
do			M M	Tr	Pritchett Laura L &c	79	592	D of Tr	May 10 1907
do			M M	Tr	Frey Elizabeth F	80	135	D of Tr	Jun 6 1907
do			M M	Tr	Viards Clinton M &c	82	291	D of Tr	Mar 20 1908
do			M M	Tr	Jones Wade	83	479	D of Tr	Sep 9 1908
do			M M		Snapp Irene & husband	83	485	B & S	Sep 10 1908
do			M M		Baughner C W & wife	83	494	B & S	Sep 12 1908
do			M M		Elkton Improvement Co The	86	57	B & S	May 4 1909